
DOES AGRICULTURAL GROSS
DOMESTIC PRODUCT AFFECT

HAPPINESS? A STUDY IN
INDONESIA

by Artikel 1

Submission date: 01-Apr-2024 11:11AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2336596580
File name: 2021_AGRICULTURAL_GDP-HAPPINESS-SUTAWI.pdf
(311.51K)
Word count: 5195
Character count: 28040



1

3

9

10



3

10



2

3

4

4

8

8



3



1

1

1

2

2

3

5

6

7



1

1

1

3

6

6

8



3

4

6







11%
SIMILARITY INDEX

9%
INTERNET SOURCES

5%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

DOES AGRICULTURAL GROSS DOMESTIC PRODUCT AFFECT
HAPPINESS? A STUDY IN INDONESIA
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

lrrd.org
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

Kate Sollis, Budy P. Resosudarmo, Firman
Witoelar, Riswandi Riswandi, Julius A. Mollet.
"Migrant Status and the Wellbeing Gap: The
Case of an Ethnically Diverse, High-Conflict
Area in Indonesia", Journal of Happiness
Studies, 2023
Publication

www.researcherslinks.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Georgia Military College
Student Paper

Dante Baiardo C. Viana, Isabel Lourenço,
Ervin L. Black, Orleans Silva Martins.
"Macroeconomic instability, institutions, and
earnings management: An analysis in



7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

developed and emerging market countries",
Journal of International Accounting, Auditing
and Taxation, 2023
Publication

Submitted to Victoria University of Wellington
Student Paper

archive.org
Internet Source

Shigefumi Okumura, Tomohiro Tasaki, Yuichi
Moriguchi. "Economic growth and trends of
municipal waste treatment options in Asian
countries", Journal of Material Cycles and
Waste Management, 2013
Publication

repository.um.ac.id
Internet Source


